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1

1. КОВАЛЕНКО Дарья, БГЭУ (1.взр)

5. АФАНАСЬЕВА Карина, БРУ (1.взр)
10 - 00

2

3. КОНОВАЛОВА Александра, ГомГУ (КМС)

7. ВЕРЕСОВА Валерия, ГрГМУ (1.взр)
10 - 00

3

2. ЧЕРКАС Анна, БарГУ (КМС)

6. ДУБЕШКО Мария, БрГУ (1.взр)
00 - 10

4

4. САМОЙЛЕНКО Наталья, БГУФК (КМС)

8. ЧЕРНАЯ Ксения, БГСХА (1.взр)
10 - 00
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КОВАЛЕНКО

КОНОВАЛОВА

00s1 - 11

6

ДУБЕШКО

САМОЙЛЕНКО

00s1 - 10
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1

2

АФАНАСЬЕВА

ВЕРЕСОВА

10 - 00
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4

ЧЕРКАС

ЧЕРНАЯ

00 - 10

9

6

АФАНАСЬЕВА

ДУБЕШКО

00 - 10
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5

ЧЕРНАЯ

КОВАЛЕНКО

10 - 01
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КОНОВАЛОВА

САМОЙЛЕНКО

10 - 00s2

ДУБЕШКО

ЧЕРНАЯ

КОНОВАЛОВА

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

КОНОВАЛОВА Александра, ГомГУ

САМОЙЛЕНКО Наталья, БГУФК

ДУБЕШКО Мария, БрГУ

ЧЕРНАЯ Ксения, БГСХА

АФАНАСЬЕВА Карина, БРУ

КОВАЛЕНКО Дарья, БГЭУ

ВЕРЕСОВА Валерия, ГрГМУ

ЧЕРКАС Анна, БарГУ


